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Név
Morvai Balint
Palinkas Tamas
Koppa Séra
Krystina Chalupnikova
Morvai Anna
Kubin Robert
Kristyna Pinosova
Kelemen Lili
Negyeliczky Brané
Kelemen Dorka
Jancso Gergely
Jancso Kristof
Kossovics Maté

Név
Z6liner Viktor
Dr Molnar Akos
Gemela Gabor

Név
Santa Bence

Név
Szlavi Roland
Andok Viktor

Név
Cholnoky Sara
Takacsy Lilla

Név
Pollak Patrik
Oliver Carny
Marcel Hesko
Duchnovsky Milan
Nagy-Pal Levente
Gadorfalvi Aron

Vitorlaszam
9
160
226
911
487
22
289
622
2004
608
209
173
620

Vitorlaszam
6
5
112

Vitorlaszam
196

Vitorlaszam
282
2000

Vitorlaszam
11
333

Vitorlaszam
1
77
4
26
181
1

Osztaly
Bic Techno
Bic Techno
Bic Techno
Bic Techno
Bic Techno
Bic Techno
Bic Techno
Bic Techno
Bic Techno
Bic Techno
Bic Techno
Bic Techno
Bic Techno

Osztaly
Formula
Formula
Formula

Osztaly
RS:X Férfi

Osztaly
RS:X Ifi
RS:X Ifi

Osztaly
RS:X N&i
RS:X Noi

Osztaly
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard

Divizio
u17
u17

Plusz
uU15
u15

Plusz
u15
u17
u15
uU1s
u15
uU1s
u15

Divizio

Divizio

Divizio

Divizio

Divizio
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi

Bic Techno Osztaly

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix B

Klub Nemzetiséq R1
MSZA HUN 2.0
MSZA HUN 1.0
MSZA HUN (3.0)
T:J:Rapid Brno CZE 5.0
MSZA HUN 6.0
ATU Kosice SVK 4.0
T:J:Rapid Brno CZE 7.0
Badacsonytomaji Szorfklub SE HUN 8.0
MSZA HUN (9.0)
MSZA HUN (14.0 DNC)
MSZA HUN 10.0
MSZA HUN 12.0
Korte HVSE HUN 11.0

Formula Osztaly

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix B

Klub Nemzetiséq R1
Varsa SE HUN 1.0
Szorftabor.hu SE HUN 2.0
MSZA HUN 3.0

RS:X Férfi Osztaly

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix B
Klub Nemzetiség R1
MSZA HUN (1.0)

RS:X Ifi Osztaly

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix B

Klub Nemzetiséq R1
MSZA HUN 1.0
MSZA HUN 2.0

RS:X N6i Osztaly

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix B

Klub Nemzetiséq R1
MSZA HUN (1.0)
MSZA HUN (2.0)

Raceboard Osztaly

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix B

Klub Nemzetiséq R1

ATU Kosice SVK 1.0

ATU Kosice SVK 3.0

ATU Kosice SVK 2.0

ATU Kosice SVK 5.0
Badacsonytomaiji Szorfklub SE HUN (14.0 DNC)

WSC HUN 4.0
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R2
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
6.0
4.0
8.0

(9.0)
7.0

11.0

10.0

12.0

(14.0 DNC) 14.0 DNC

R2
1.0
2.0
3.0

R2
1.0

R2
1.0
2.0

R2
1.0
2.0

R2
1.0
3.0
4.0
(8.0)
9.0
5.0

R3
1.0
3.0
2.0

(7.0)
5.0
6.0
4.0
8.0
9.0

11.0

10.0

12.0

R3

2.0
3.0

R3
1.0

R3
1.0
2.0

R3

2.0

R3

(4.0)
3.0
7.0
6.0
8.0

R4
(3.0)
1.0
2.0
40
5.0
(7.0)

8.0
6.0
10.0
(11.0)
12.0
13.0

Total

6.0
9.0

R4
1.0

R4
1.0
2.0

R4
1.0
2.0

7.0

R5

2.0
1.0
4.0

(7.0)
6.0

(10.0)
5.0
8.0
9.0

11.0

(13.0)

12.0

Nett

6.0
9.0

R5
1.0

R5
1.0
2.0

R5

2.0

R5
2.0
1.0
3.0
6.0
5.0

(10.0)

R6
1.0
(14.0 OCS)
2.0
40
3.0
5.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
9.0
10.0
12.0
11.0

R6
1.0

R6
(3.0 DNC)
(3.0 DNC)

R6

2.0

R6
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

Total
11.0
23.0
13.0
29.0
32.0
32.0
46.0
45.0
45.0
64.0
62.0
73.0
75.0

Total

Total
8.0
13.0

Total

12.0

Total
8.0
14.0
21.0
35.0
43.0
40.0

Nett

9.0
10.0
22.0
25.0
25.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
50.0
51.0
60.0
61.0

Nett

Nett
5.0
10.0

Nett

10.0

Nett
6.0
10.0
15.0
27.0
29.0
30.0
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10
11
12
13

Utassy Lorand
Gadorfalvi Luca
Jancso Benedek

Gilicze Tamas
Gadorfalvi Karoly

Pollacsek Kalman
Pollak Jozef

71
a1
119 (207)
63
4
661
31

Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard
Raceboard

Férfi
NG&i
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi

MSZA HUN
WSC HUN
MSZA HUN
Koérte HVSE HUN
WSC HUN
MSZA HUN
ATU Kosice SVK

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.23.4
www.sailwave.com

(14.0 DNC)
8.0
7.0
6.0
9.0
(14.0 DNS)
10.0

2.0
7.0

(13.0)
10.0
11.0
12.0

2.0
(10.0)
5.0
11.0
9.0
12.0
(13.0)

8.0
3.0
(9.0)
12.0
(11.0)
10.0
13.0

8.0
4.0
7.0
12.0
11.0
9.0
13.0

12.0
10.0
7.0
8.0
11.0
9.0
13.0

46.0
42.0
41.0
62.0
61.0
65.0
74.0

32.0
32.0
32.0
49.0
50.0
51.0
61.0
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